September 2020
Tezla LED Corrosion Proof
Brand:    Tezla
Chip:    Sanan
Chip Type:    SMD 2835
Life Span:   ≥30,000 Hours
Power Factor:  ≥0.95
Colour Rendering Index: RA≥80
Colour Description: Cool White
Colour Temperature: 4000K
Voltage:   170 ~ 260V
Frequency:   50 ~ 60Hz
Housing:   Polycarbonate base + Diffuser
Clips:    None – Sealed Fitting
IP Rating:   IP65
Working Temperature: -20 ~ +45°C
Dimmable:   No
Certification:   CE, RoHS
Guarantee:   3 years
Reference ACFLED50 ACFLED60
Wattage 50W 60W
Lumen Output 5500 Lumen 6500 Lumen
Lumen per Watt 110 lm/W 110 lm/W
Beam Angle 120° 120°
LOR 99.3% 99.3%
Wired Through No No
Loop in/loop out N/A N/A
Size (L*W*H*LF) 1530 x 70 x 70 x 1100mm